CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Oleksiy Koshelyev

Certified for:
Navigator / Watch officer
GMDSS operator

Crewell ID: 294826

Main info

Oleksiy Koshelyev

2nd Officer
Junior DPO

Negotiable

+380972179510
+15879362493

oleksiy.koshelyev@ukr.net

Viber, WhatsUp

Fluent

No

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Closest airport:

Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Tankers
Offshore fleet

14.03.1981 Odesa, Ukraine

Ukraine

Canada/Edmonton, AB

1608 - 10024 Jasper Ave.,
NW

YEG

17.02.2030

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AB681222 05.07.2021 Ukraine 05.07.2026
GF108130 17.02.2023 Ukraine 17.02.2033

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Navigator / Watch officer
01847/2023 23.10.2023 Ukraine
23.10.2023 16.10.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/294826/

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

DP Basic Course

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Ship Security Officer
Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical First Aid

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS

Bridge Team
Management

Tankers Cargo & Ballast
Handling Operations

Ship Safety Officer

ECDIS Raytheon
Anschutz

ECDIS Sperry Marine
ECDIS FURUNO
ECDIS JRC
H2S

Leadership & Teamwork

05036/2023/08

0043

05135/2023/08

05137/2023/08

00079/2023

00291/2023

00192/2023

00114/2023

00263/2023

00005/2023

00048/2023

00019/2023

00020/2023

1475395

MYCERTMO00120YB6DEPGGZ3

MYCERTMO00120YK19X1NDQO

09614433420K

MYCERTMO00120YS6YTJ3H91

03AZV

00011/23

GMDSS operator

04.04.2023 Ukraine
04.04.2023

11.01.2024 Romania
01.06.2023 Ukraine
01.06.2023 Ukraine
11.04.2023 Ukraine
27.03.2023 Ukraine
11.04.2023 Ukraine
11.04.2023 Ukraine
11.04.2023 Ukraine
11.04.2023 Ukraine
11.04.2023 Ukraine
11.04.2023 Ukraine
30.05.2023 Ukraine
28.07.2023 Ukraine
23.02.2021 N/A

12.08.2022 N/A

30.06.2023 N/A

01.06.2023 N/A

12.02.2024 Canada
30.05.2023 Ukraine

03.04.2028

11.01.2029

31.05.2028

31.05.2028

27.03.2028

11.04.2028

11.04.2028

30.05.2028

28.07.2028

12.02.2027

30.05.2028



Marine Medical Certificate

Seaman's Medical
Certificate

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

Sex: male

2024/9780

Advanced Training for
Chemical Tankers Cargo
Operations Endorsement

Advanced Training for Oil
Tankers Cargo Operations
Endorsement

OOW Endorsement

GMDSS Operator
Endorsement

Atlantis Antalya / Oil/chemical
MLT tanker / 3446
. Oil/chemical
Santa Martina / MLT tanker /11137
Oil/chemical
Songa Pearl / MLT tanker / 17540
Oil/chemical
Dee Fisher/GIB
ee Fisher /G tanker /4500
Oil/chemical
Dee Fisher/GIB
! tanker / 4500
Dee Fisher/ GIB Oil/chemical
tanker /4500
Dee Fisher/ GIB Gil/chemical
tanker /4500
Oil/chemical
Flagship S /MHL
agship sage tanker / 75000

15.08.2024

12.06.2023

TCA-2024-013

TOA-2024-019

NOC-2024-025

GRO-2024-095

Height: 180

Canada

Ukraine

23.08.2024

23.08.2024

23.08.2024

23.08.2024

20.06.2023 -
23.09.2023

01.08.2022 -
13.01.2023

28.03.2021 -
28.12.2021

15.03.2021 -
15.06.2023

20.11.2020 -
14.03.2021

05.06.2020 -
28.09.2020

18.11.2019 -
27.02.2020

19.11.2018 -
30.07.2019

15.02.2025

12.06.2025

31.05.2028

31.05.2028

16.10.2028

03.04.2028

Armona
Denizcelic Ltd.

SL
Shipmanagement
Lid.

Songa
Shipmanagement

Ltd.

James Fisher &
Sons

James Fisher &
Sons Ltd.

James Fisher &
Sons Ltd.

James Fisher &
Sons Ltd.

Prime-Tanker Ltd.

Overall size: XXL/LL



Eyes color: Grey

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Weight: 90

Maritime College named
after Marinesko

Navigation

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Shoe size: 43

Ukrainian, russian



	CV
	Oleksiy Koshelyev
	Navigator / Watch officer
	GMDSS operator



